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CTO CYL INFANTIL VERANO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 24 - 25/6/2023

PUNTOS FINA Todas las pruebas

Masc., INFANTIL
1. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 21.753,00
2. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 21.722,00
3. C.N. Palencia 00431 18.806,00
4. C.N. Parquesol P0904 16.335,00
5. C.N. Leon 00480 10.837,00
6. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 10.460,00
7. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 7.909,00
8. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 7.901,00
9. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 4.369,00

10. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 4.345,00
11. C.N. Soriano 00027 4.308,00
12. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 3.438,00
13. C.D. Natacion Medinense 00843 2.892,00
14. C.N. Riavall 01005 2.160,00
15. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 2.109,00
16. C.N. Rio Adaja 01418 1.861,00
17. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 563,00

Fem., INFANTIL
1. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 28.471,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 24.862,00
3. C.N. Leon 00480 14.753,00
4. C.N. Riavall 01005 14.749,00
5. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 14.353,00
6. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 14.120,00
7. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 12.231,00
8. C.N. Parquesol P0904 11.967,00
9. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 9.991,00

10. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 9.376,00
11. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 8.652,00
12. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 8.184,00
13. C.N. Soriano 00027 8.166,00
14. C.N. Rio Adaja 01418 7.986,00
15. Casino De La Union 00680 5.157,00
16. C.D Triatlón Lacerta 01753 4.908,00
17. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 3.728,00
18. C.D. Natacion Calle 4 01349 3.191,00
19. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 2.630,00
20. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 2.137,00
21. C.N Tritón Bierzo 01797 1.959,00
22. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 991,00
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CTO CYL INFANTIL VERANO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 24 - 25/6/2023

Todos, Abs.
1. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 51.175,00
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 44.552,00
3. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 37.076,00
4. C.N. Parquesol P0904 29.306,00
5. C.N. Leon 00480 26.320,00
6. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 23.841,00
7. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 17.381,00
8. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 17.285,00
9. C.N. Riavall 01005 16.909,00

10. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 16.229,00
11. C.N.Castilla Zamora 00679 14.147,00
12. C.N. Soriano 00027 13.240,00
13. C.N. Rio Adaja 01418 9.847,00
14. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 8.747,00
15. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 6.506,00
16. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 5.336,00
17. Casino De La Union 00680 5.157,00
18. C.D Triatlón Lacerta 01753 4.908,00
19. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 3.728,00
20. C.D. Natacion Calle 4 01349 3.191,00
21. C.D. Natacion Medinense 00843 2.892,00
22. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 2.630,00
23. C.N Tritón Bierzo 01797 1.959,00


